
ΞΕΝΟΔΟΧΕΙΑΚΟ ΔΥΝΑΜΙΚΟ στις 31/12/2014 
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΧΩΡΑΣ

ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑ 5***** 4**** 3*** 2** 1* Γενικό
Άθροισμα

ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ
ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ ΚΑΙ
ΘΡΑΚΗΣ

Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

10
954

1.926

27
1.865
3.754

91
2.940
5.708

182
4.054
7.879

76
1.131
2.207

386
10.944
21.474

ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

29
6.192

11.663

98
7.907

14.760

145
7.264

13.248

278
8.427

15.535

113
2.147
4.040

663
31.937
59.246

ΒΟΡΕΙΟΥ ΑΙΓΑΙΟΥ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

6
784

1.595

32
1.570
2.862

125
4.335
8.189

179
4.265
8.020

49
713

1.382

391
11.667
22.048

ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ
ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ

Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

4
1.444
3.106

37
2.014
3.859

87
2.959
5.605

113
2.859
5.439

29
377
799

270
9.653

18.808

ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ
ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ

Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

3
61

137

17
398
840

65
1.704
3.454

36
661

1.284

4
57

112

125
2.881
5.827

ΗΠΕΙΡΟΥ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

11
756

1.587

69
1.181
2.441

146
3.027
5.960

135
2.493
4.735

30
503
979

391
7.960

15.702

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΙΑΣ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

28
1.316
2.686

108
2.891
5.740

130
3.778
7.406

233
5.421

10.332

78
1.449
2.830

577
14.855
28.994

ΙΟΝΙΩΝ ΝΗΣΩΝ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

25
4.027
7.950

100
10.200
19.539

209
14.195
27.317

516
17.477
33.398

75
1.520
2.956

925
47.419
91.160

ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗΣ
ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ

Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

39
6.700

13.597

91
8.557

16.774

258
10.594
20.974

379
10.269
19.812

428
8.858

17.039

1.195
44.978
88.196

ΚΡΗΤΗΣ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

88
17.808
36.055

234
24.371
47.157

342
16.062
30.334

673
24.089
43.405

208
5.620

10.357

1.545
87.950

167.308

ΝΟΤΙΟΥ ΑΙΓΑΙΟΥ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

104
16.173
33.405

350
34.154
66.488

471
19.857
38.464

929
25.873
49.075

228
3.586
6.991

2.082
99.643

194.423

ΠΕΛΟΠΟΝΝΗΣΟΥ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

18
2.700
5.723

99
3.648
7.221

208
6.132

11.878

250
6.063

11.498

82
1.004
1.924

657
19.547
38.244

ΣΤΕΡΕΑΣ
ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ

Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

10
666

1.472

36
2.578
4.967

125
3.895
7.385

295
6.978

13.150

72
1.228
2.317

538
15.345
29.291

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
Μονάδες
Δωμάτια
Κλίνες

375
59.581

120.902

1.298
101.334
196.402

2.402
96.742

185.922

4.198
118.929
223.562

1.472
28.193
53.933

9.745
404.779
780.721

Πηγή: Ξενοδοχειακό Επιμελητήριο Ελλάδος 31/12/2014


